The Brighter Choice
COLUMBUS
Effective. Efficient. Robust.
2
Light up large areas of open space with COLUMBUS.
The COLUMBUS light fitting offers exceptional efficiency at 154 l.lm/c.W, delivering up to 9,566
lumens with a robust and practical design. Its sleek, durable construction makes it an ideal
choice for illuminating large indoor spaces and outdoor under-canopy areas.

activating lighting only when needed.
Extended surface mount
bracket rail
A spacious 180mm mounting area
provides greater flexibility for easier
retrofitting and installation.
Tool-free terminal block
Tool-free push fit terminals for easy
and hassle free installation. Mounted
on base for easy routing of mains
power supply cables.
COLUMBUS
4 NVC LIGHTING
ORDER CODE LENGTH FT WIDTH MM POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) CRI CCT
(K)
NCB/4/15-26/840 4' 89 15 / 19 / 22 / 26 2090 / 2545 / 2946 / 3567 139 / 136 / 132 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/4/22-40/840 4' 89 22 / 28 / 34 / 40 3429 / 4204 / 4885 / 5557 154 / 147 / 145 / 141 >80 4000
NCB/5/20-36/840 5' 89 20 / 25 / 30 / 36 2739 / 3329 / 3859 / 4027 139 / 133 / 128 / 123 >80 4000
NCB/5/30-52/840 5' 89 30 / 38 / 45 / 52 4397 / 5260 / 6198 / 6936 143 / 140 / 137 / 133 >80 4000
NCB/6/27-47/840 6' 89 27 / 33 / 40 / 47 3695 / 4398 / 5154 / 5748 137 / 133 / 129 / 124 >80 4000
NCB/6/25-71/840 6' 89 25 / 31 / 38 / 44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 71 3806 / 4705 / 5679 / 6502 / 7394 / 8070 / 8844 / 9566 153 / 153 / 151 / 148 / 145 / 142 / 138 / 135 >80 4000
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION MOUNTING POWER EMERGENCY
N/LINEAR/M3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear M3L Emergency Conversion Pack INTERNAL 2 M3L
N/LINEAR/STM3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear STM3L Emergency Conversion Pack INTERNAL 2 STM3L